

Rep. Camille Y. Lilly

Filed: 3/12/2019

10100HB3090ham001

LRB101 08266 RLC 56688 a

1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 3090 2 AMENDMENT NO. . Amend House Bill 3090 on page 1, line 22, page 2, line 22, page 3, lines 7, 9, 13, 15, and 19, and 3 4 page 5, line 21, by replacing "Attorney General" wherever it appears with "Illinois Criminal Justice 5 Information 6 Authority"; and on page 3, line 17, page 4, lines 4 and 5 and line 12, by 7 replacing "Attorney General's" wherever it appears with 8 "Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority's"; and 9 10 on page 4, line 3, by inserting ", Attorney General," after "Governor"; and 11 12 on page 18, line 9, page 26, line 19, and page 32, line 9, by replacing "General Assembly" wherever it appears with 13 14 "Governor, Attorney General, and General Assembly".